
COLLEGE: 2230 

Candidate Details 

SEAT NO :17S14198 

NAME 

F NAME 
M NAME 

CASTE 

GENDER :FEMALE 
MEDIUM :ENGLISH 

NAME 

F NAME 

M NAME 

GENDER 
MEDIUM 

CASTE 

SEAT NO :17514199 

NAME 

KARNATAK UNIVERS 

SAVITRI 

F NAME 

:BASALINGAMMA S SIDDARADDI 

:SURESHABABU 

CASTE 

General Merit 

:KALAKAPPA KUDLAPPA HADAPAD 

KUDLAPPA HADAPAD 

SEAT NO :18514233 

SHARANAVVA 

:MALE 
:ENGLISH 

SHREE ANNADANESHWAR COLLEGE, NAREGAL 

Category l|A 

:ASMAPARVIN 

M NAME 

GENDER :FEMALE 
MEDIUM 

:BANDAGISAB ILAKAL 
AMEERABEE 

ENGLISH 

M.Sc Sem 

Calegoryll B 

MARKS LEDGER OF M SC MATHEMATICS 1V 5EMESTER CBCS) 
EXAMINATION OF SEPTEMBER 2020 

Subject Subject 
Code 

DO1 

DO2 

D10 

D11 

D12 

D13 

D17 

D18 

DO1 

D02 

D10 

D11 

D12 

D13 

D17 

D18 

Credit Points 

Credit Hours 

DO1 

D02 

D10 

D11 

D12 

D13 

D17 

FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS 

D18 

FUZZY TOPOLOGY 

DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS -III 
DIFFERENTIAL GEOMETRY -II 

PROGRAMMING LAB -III 

GRAPH THEORY 

INTEGRAL TRANSFORMS & INTEGRA 

EQUATIONS 
PROJECT WORK 

KARNATAK UNIVEk SITY , 
DHARWAD. 

Credit Points 

Credit Hours 

Sem I 

FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS 

138.00 

22.00 

FUZZY TOPQLOGY 

PROGRAMMING LAB -I 

GRAPH THEORY 

DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS -III 
DIFFERENTIAL GEOMETRY -I! 

EQUATIONS 
PROJECT WORK 

INTEGRAL TRANSFORMS & INTEGRAL 

Sem I 

134.00 

22.00 

FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS 
FUZZY TOPOLOGY 

GRAPH THEORY 

Credit Points 
Credit Houre 

Sem II 

148,80 

EQUATIONS 
PROJECT WORK 

22.00 

Sern I 

DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS -III 
DIFFERENTIAL GEOMETRY -1I 
PROGRAMMING LAB -III 

Sem II 

138.80 

INTEGRAL TRANSFORMS & INTEGRAL 

22.00 

Sern II 

2014-2o 

128.00 

22.00 

Total 

SemII 

127.60 

22.00 

SemIII 

SemIlI 
134.00 

Credit 
Hrs Max 

22.00 

Total 24 

Total 24 

4 

24 

2 

2 

2 

2 

4 

2 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

4 

4 

2 

2 

75 

35 

75 30 

35 
35 14 

75 30 

Sern IV 

172,00 

35 14 

24.00 

75 30 

Th/Pr Marka 

Min Obt 

75 30 

75 30 

30 

35 14 

35 14 

75 

14 

35 14 

Sem IV 

160.00 

14 

75 30 

24.00 

35 14 

75 

35 

35 

75 30 

Sem IV 

l68,40 

30 

24.00 

30 

35 14 

75 30 

14 

75 30 

14 

35 14 

X 39 

42 

X 24 

X 29 

X 29 

X 47 

X 26 

X 63 

Total 

586,40 

90.00 

X 38 

34 

X 23 

X 25 

X 28 

X 40 

X 25 

X 63 

Total 

560.80 

90.00 

38 

46 

22 

27 

28 

57 

30 

70 

Total 

537,20 

90.00 

Max 

IA MarkB 

25 x 21 

25 x 18 

25 X 22 

15 % 13 

15 x 11 

25 

15 

25 x 20 

25 X 22 

15 x 13 

15 x 14 

25 x 19 
15 x 10 

15 X 11 

25 

15 

15 x 12 

25 x 18 

15 

25 

15 

15 x 10 

25 x 21 

25 

FIRSI CLASS 

NCL 

Obt 

NCL 

15 

CGPA : 6.52 

GRADE: B 

16 

9 

9 

12 

16 

10 

100 

100 

100 40 

100 

Max 

100 

100 

CGPA : 6.23 

GRADE: NCL 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

100 

600 

50 

100 

100 

100 

600 

50 

50 

50 

100 

50 

16 100 

CGPA : S.97 

GRADE: NCL 

600 

Total MarkB 
Min 

40 

20 

40 

40 

20 

40 

40 

20 

20 

20 

40 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

40 

4C 

40 

300 

20 

20 

40 

300 

300 

Obt 

X 59 

X 37 

X 41 

X 49 

X 66 

X 36 

X 84 

17S14198 

64 

X S6 

430 

56 

X 36 

X 36 

X 39 

X 58 

X 35 

X 84 

400 

17S14199 

53 

62 

36 

40 

73 

40 

86 

421 

18514233 

2230 

Grade Credit cra 
Ponts obt de 

590 23 60 C 

6 40 25.60 B 

96 

T40 14 80 B 

B.20 1640 A 

8.60 

6.60 
7 20 

17.20 A 

26 40 B 
14 40 B 

B 40 33.60 A 

172.00 

5.60 22,40 C 

5.60 22.40 C 

7.20 14.40 B 

7.20 1440 B 

7.80 15.60 A 

5.80 23.20 C 
7.00 14.00 B 

840 33.60 A 

160.00 

5.30 21.20 C 

6.20 24.80 B 

6.20 12.40 B 
7.20 14.40 B 

8.00 16.00 A 
7.30 29.20 B 

8.00 16.00 A 

8.60 3440 A 

168.40 



COLLEGE: 2230 

Candidate Detais 

SEAT NO :18514234 

NAME 

F NAME 

M NAME 

GENDER 

CASTE 

:FEMALE 
MEDIUM :ENGLISH 

NAME 

F NAME 
M NAME 

GENDER 

SEAT NO :18514235 

MEDIUM 

: DEVIRAMMA KADDI 

:ANDANAPPA 

CASTE 

:SHASHIKALA 

Category lll B 

SHREE ANNADANESHWAR COLLEGE,NAREGAL. 

:HAMESHABEGUM H MULLANAVAR 

:HUSENASAB 

:SHAMSHADBEGUM 

:FEMALE 
:ENGLISH 

MARKS LEDGER OF M SsC MATHEMATICS IV SEMESTEP (cS) 
EXAMINATION OF SEPTEMBER 2020 

Category IIB 

Subject 
Code 

DO1 

DO2 

D10 

D11 

D12 

D13 

D17 

D18 

DO1 

D02 

D10 

D11 

D12 

D13 

Subject 

D17 

Credit Points 

D18 

FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS 

Credit Hours 

FUZZY TOPOLOGY 

DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS -III 

DIFFERENTIAL GEOMETRY -II 

PROGRAMMING LAB -III 

GRAPH THEORY 

INTEGRAL TRANSFORMS & INTEGRAJ 

EQUATIONS 
PROJECT WORK 

KARNATAK UNIVER, Y, 
DHARWAD 

FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS 

Sern I 

FUZZY TOPOLOGY 

DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS -I1I 

DIFFERENTIAL GEOMETRY -II 

PROGRAIMING LAB -III 

GRAPH THEORY 

EQUATIONS 
INTEGRAL TRANSFORMS & INTEGRAL 

PROJECT WORK 

Credit Points 

Credit Hours 

IQAC CO-0RDINATOR 
Sree Annadaneshwara Arts, Science Commerce College and P.GCenter NAREGAL-582119 Dist.Gadag, Karnataka 

Sem II 

Sem I Sen II 

127.60 

6 

22.00 

Total 

SemIII 

Total 

SemIiI 
135.20 

22.00 

Credit 
Hrs 

4 

2 

4 75 30 

2 

2 

24 

4 

2 

Max 

4 75 

4 

35 

75 30 

35 

35 

35 

75 

Serm IV 

178,40 

24.00 

Th / Pr Marks 

75 

35 

35 

75 

75 30 

14 

Sen IV 

160.80 

14 

24.00 

14 

35 14 

14 

30 

Min Obt 

30 

14 

35 14 

14 

75 30 

30 

31 

40 

26 

24 

31 

54 

2:4 

68 

Total 

418.80 

90,00 

39 

46 

25 

30 

38 

29 

70 

Total 

540.40 

90.00 

IA Marks 
Max 

25 

25 

15 

15 

15 

25 

26 15 

15 

25 

25 

25 

15 

15 

25 

15 

NCL 

25 

Obt 

NCL 

25 100 

23 

14 

14 

13 

23 

14 

22 

15 

16 

12 

16 

Max 

10 

100 
50 

CGPA : 4.65 

GRADE: NCL 

PRNCIPAL 

50 

50 

100 

50 

100 

600 

100 

100 

50 

50 

50 

100 

50 

15 100 

600 

CGPA : 6.00 

GRADE: NCL 

TOral Marks 
Min 

40 

40 

20 

20 

20 

40 

20 

40 

Shrd 
Annadaneshwar Arts, Science, 

and Commerce College, NAREGAL 
Tal.Gajendrag2d. Dist Gadg 

300 

40 

40 

20 

20 

20 

40 

20 

40 

300 

Obt 

56 

63 

40 

38 

44 

77 

38 

90 

446 

54 

59 

18S14234 

34 

42 

54 

39 

85 

9930 

402 

Grade Credit Gra 
Points 

18514235 

97 

obt de 

5.60 2240 C 
6.30 25.20 B 
8.00 16 00 A 
760 15.20 A 

7.70 
8.80 17 60 A 

30 80 A 

7.60 15 20 A 

9.00 36.00 A 

178.40 

5.40 21.60 C 

5.90 23,60 C 

6.80 13.60 B 

7.00 14.00 B 

8.40 16.80 A 

540 21.60 C 

Z 80 15.60 A 

8.50 34.00 A 

160.80 



COLLEGE: 2230 

Candidate Details 

SEAT NO 18514237 

NAME 

FNAME 

M NAME 

GENDER 

CASTE 

:FEMALE 
MEDIUM :ENGLISH 

NAME 

F NAME 

M NAME 

SEAT NO:18514238 

GENDER 
MEDIUM 

CASTE 

MADHU BEERANUR 

NAME 

BASAVARAJ BEERANUR 

F NAME 

M NAME 

GENDER 

MEDIUM 
CASTE 

SUDHA BEERANUR 

Category III B 

:MUTTANNA HITTALAMANI 

:HANAMAPPA 
:RENUKA 

SHREE ANNADANE SHWAR COLLEGE, NAREGAL: 

:MALE 
:ENGLISH 

SEAT NO :18514239 

:Calegory ll B 

:BASAPPA 
SHASHIKALA 

KARNATAK UNIVISTY, DHARWAD 

MARKS LEDGER OF M SC MATHEMATICS IV SEMES|| h CBCS) EXAMINATION OF SEPTEMBER 2020 

:NETRA B GADIYAPPANAVAR 

:FEMALE 
ENGUSH 

:Category l| B 

Subject Subject 
Code 

DO1 

D02 

D10 

D11 

D12 

D13 

D17 

D18 

DO1 

DO2 

D10 

D11 

D12 

D13 

Credit Poirnts 

Credit Hours 

D17 

D18 

DO1 

DO2 

D10 

D11 

D12 

D13 

FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS 

D17 

FUZZY TOPOLOGY 

D18 

DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS -II 
DIFFERENTIAL GEOMETRY -II 

PROGRAMMING LA8 -III 

GRAPH THEORY 

INTEGRAL TRANSFORMS & INTEGROL 
EQUATIONS 
PROJECT WORK 

Credit Points 

Credit Hours 

Sem I 

FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS 

154.40 

22.00 

FUZZY TOPOLOCGY 

PROGRAMMING LAB -II 

DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS -I1I 

GRAPH THEORY 

DIFFERENTIAL GEOMETRY -11 

EQUATIONS 
PROJECT WORK 

INTEGRAL TRANSFORMS & INTEGRAL 

Sern I 

143.60 

22.00 

FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS 
FUZZY TOPOLOGY 

Sem II 

161,60 

Credit Points 
Credit Hours 

22.00 

GRAPH THEORY 

Sern I 

175.60 

22.00 

Sern II 

DIFFERENTIAL EQOUATIONS -III 

155.20 

DIFFERENTIAL GEOMETRY -II 
PROGRAMMING LAB -III 

22.00 

INTEGRAL TRANSFORMS & INTEGRAL EQUATIONS 
PROJECT WORK 

Sem 

167,60 

22.00 

Total 

SemIII 

160,40 

22.00 

Total 

SemIII 

164.00 

22.00 

171.60 

Credit 
Hrs 

22.00 

24 

2 

4 

Total 24 
Senl 

2 

4 

24 

2 

2 

2 

4 

4 

2 

4 

4 

Max Min Obt 

75 30 

75 30 

35 14 

35 

35 14 

35 

75 30 

Sern IV 

209.60 

4 75 30 

75 30 

24.00 

75 

2 35 14 

Th / Pr Marks 

35 14 

35 14 

75 

75 30 

Sem IV 

35 14 

203.20 

24.00 

75 

14 

14 

75 30 

35 

35 

35 14 

35 14 

Sem IV 

30 

214.80 

24.00 

88 8 8 
30 

75 30 

75 30 

14 

14 

58 

Total 

686.00 

58 

67 

26 

68 

90.00 

22 

3 

52 

49 

25 

28 

5 

30 

67 

69 

63 

28 

Total 

666,00 

90.00 

35 

28 

72 

64 

Total 

729.60 

90.00 

Max 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

15 

25 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

25 

15 

25 

15 

25 

IA Marks 

15 

25 

15 

25 

Obt 
25 

25 

15 

15 

25 

25 

15 

15 

15 

15 

25 

15 

15 

25 

15 

15 

15 

29 

24 100 

25 

15 

24 

100 

100 

100 

24 100 40 

Max 

24 100 

600 300 

FIRST CLASS WIH DSIINCTION 
CGPA 7.62 

GRADE: A 

FRST CLASS 

CGPA : 7.40 

GRADE: B 

S0 

S0 

50 

50 

100 

50 

100 

100 

600 

50 

100 

50 

50 

50 20 

100 

50 

50 20 

100 

Total Marks 
Min 

20 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 ? 

& 
& 
& 

& 

20 
20 

20 

20 

40 

40 

40 

20 

20 

20 

40 

300 

20 

20 

40 

40 

Obt 

83 

46 

48 

83 
37 

92 

41 

524 

76 

18514237 

73 

40 

43 

600 300 

FRST CASS WITH DISTINCTION 

CGPA : 8.11 

GRADE: A 

45 

92 

45 

94 

88 

508 

92 920 36 80 A 

209 60 

18S14238 

78 

43 

89 

4 

50 

S0 

2230) 

96 

537 

Grade Credit Gra 
Ponta 

98 

18514239 

ot de 
8 30 33 20 A 
8.30 33 20 A 
7 40 14 80 B 
9.60 19.20 A 
9 60 19 20 A 

9.20 36 80 A 
8 20 1640 A 

7.60 30.40 A 

7.30 29.20 B 
8.00 16.00 A 

8.60 17.20 A 

9.00 18.00 A 
9.20 36. 80 A 
9.00 18 00 A 

9 40 37.60 A 

203.20 

8.80 35.20 A 

7.80 31.20 A 

8.60 17.20 A 
10.00 20.00 A 

10.00 20.00 A 
8.90 35.60 A 

8.60 17.20 A 

9.60 38,40 A 

214.80 



1 

COLLEGE: 2230 

Candidate Details 

SEAT NO 

NAME 

F NAME 

M NAME 

GENDER 

CASTE 

:PREMA 

:FEMALE 
MEDIUM :ENGLISH 

NAME 

:18514240 

F NAME 

: PRATIBHA RENAKAGOUD 
PANCHAMAPATIL 

SEAT NO :18914241 

CASTE 

: RENAKAGOUD 

: Category Ill B 

SHREE ANNADANESHWAR COLLEGE, NAREGAL, 

:PRIYANKA SANKANNAVAR 

SANKAPPA 

M NAME :UMA 
GENDER :FEMALE 

: Calegory lll B 

MARKS LEDGER OF M SC MATHEMATICS IV SEMESTED (CRCS) 
EXAMINATION OF SEPTEMBER 2020 

Subject 
Code 

DO1 

D02 
D10 

D11 

D12 

D13 

D17 

D18 

DO1 

D02 

D10 

D11 

D12 

D13 

Subject 

D17 

D18 

FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS 

Credit Points 

FUZZY TOPOLOGY 

Credit Hours 

DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS -III 

DIFFERENTIAL GEOMETRY -II 

PROGRAMMING LAB -III 

GRAPH THEORY 

INTEGRAL TRANSFORMS & 1NTEGRAL 

EQUATIONS 

KARNATAK UNIVERS,DHARWAD 

PROJECT WORK 

Sem I 

174.80 

22.00 

FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS 

FUZZY TOPOLOGY 

PROGRAMMING LAB -III 

GRAPH THEORY 

DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS -III 

DIFFERENTIAL GEOMETRY -II 

EQUATIONS 

Credit Points 

Credit Hours 

PROJECT WORK 

Serm II 

INTEGRAL TRANSFORMS & INTEGRAL 

169.20 

Sern I 

168.00 

22.00 

22.00 

Sem II 

171.60 

22.00 

Total 

SemII 

159,60 

22.00 

SemII 

169,20 

22.00 

Credit 
Hrs Max 

4 

2 

2 

2 

24 

4 

Total 24 

4 

2 

4 

75 30 

75 30 
35 
35 14 

Th / Pr Marks 
Min Obt 

35 14 

35 

75 30 

Sem IV 

75 30 

204.00 

24.00 

35 

14 

75 30 

75 30 

35 

35 

14 

35 14 

Sem IV 

75 30 

209.60 

24.00 

14 

14 

75 30 

14 

61 

42 

22 

92 

66 

27 

70 

Total 

707.60 

90,00 

63 

43 

28 

30 

34 

69 

28 

70 

Total 

718.40 

90.00 

IA MarkB 

Max 

25 

25 

15 

15 

15 

25 

15 

25 

25 

25 

15 

15 

15 

25 

15 

Obt 

25 

25 

15 

25 100 40 

15 

15 

25 

15 

25 

25 

15 

15 

15 

25 

Max 

15 

24 

100 

50 

50 

50 

100 

50 

100 

600 

100 

100 

50 

50 

FIRST CLASS WIIH DISIINCIION 

CGPA : 7,86 

GRADE: A 

50 

100 

50 

Total Marks 

100 

Min 

CGPA : 7.98 

GRADE: A 

40 

20 

20 

20 

40 

20 

40 

300 

40 

40 

20 

20 

20 

40 

20 

Obt 

40 

86 

67 

45 

47 

91 

42 

95 

510 

88 

68 

18514240 

43 

45 

49 

94 

43 

94 

600 300 

FIRST CLASS WTH DISTINCTION 

524 

2230) 
Grade Credit Gra 
Points 

99 

18514241 

obt 

8.60 3440 A 

de 

6.70 26.80 B 

7 40 14,80 B 

9.00 18.00 A 

9 40 18. 80 A 

9 10 3640 A 

8.40 16.80 A 

9.50 38.00 A 

204.00 

8.80 35.20 A 

6.80 27.20 B 

8.60 17.20 A 

9.00 18.00 A 

9.80 19.60 A 

9.40 37.60 A 

8.60 17.20 A 

9.40 37.60 A 

209.60 

MEDIUM :ENGLISH 



COLLEGE: 2230 

Candidate Details 

SEAT NO :18514242 

NAME 

F NAME 
M NAME 

GENDER 
MEDIUM 

CASTE 

NAME 

F NAME 

M NAME 

GENDER 
MEDIUM 

CASTE 

:PUSHPA HANSANUR 

SEAT NO 18S14244 

:ISHWARAPPA 

:FEMALE 
:ENGLISH 

ANASUYA 

F NAME 
M NAME 

CASTE 

GENDER 

General Merit 

MEDIUM 

SEAT NO :18514245 

NAME 

:BALAPPA 
ANNAVVA 

:RAMESHA, BALAPPA MURAGANTI 

:MALE 
:ENGLISH 

SHREE ANNADANESHWAR COLLEGE, NAREGAL. 

Calegory IlA 

:SHRUT B MUGALI 

:BASAVARAJ 
LALUTA 

:FEMALE 
:ENGUSH 

MARKS LEDGER OF M SC MATHEMATICS IV SEMES)to (CBCS) 
EXAMINATION OF SEPTEMBER 2020 

Caegory I| A 

Subject 
Code 

DO1 

DO2 

D10 

D11 

D12 

D13 

D17 

D18 

DO1 

D02 

D10 

D11 

D12 

D13 

D17 

Credit Points 

D18 

Credit Hours 

DO1 

D02 

D10 

D11 

D12 

Subject 

D13 

D17 

FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS 

D18 

FUZZY TOPOLOGY 

DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS -II 
DIFFERENTIAL GEOMETRY -II 

PROGRAMMING LAB -III 

GRAPH THEORY 

INTEGRAL TRANSFORMS & INTEGRAI 
EQUATIONS 
PROJECT WORK 

KARNATAK UNIVERSTTY, DHARWAD 

Credit Points 

Credit Hours 

FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS 

Sem I 

FUZZY TOPOLOGY 

DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS -III 
DIFFERENTIAL GEOMETRY -II 
PROGRAMMING LAB -III 

GRAPHTHEORY 

EQUATIONS 
PROJECT WORK 

INTEGRAL TRANSFORMS & INTEGRAL 

Serm I 

144.40 

22.00 

FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS 
FUZZY TOPOLOGY 

GRAPH THEORY 

Credit Points 
Credit Hours 

Sem I! 

EQUATIONS 
PROJECT WORK 

DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS -III 
DIFFERENTIAL GEOMETRY -II 
PROGRAMMING LAB -III 

Sern I 

153.20 

Sern II 

INTEGRAL TRANSFORMS & INTEGRAL 

22.00 

148.40 

22.00 

Sem II 

170,40 

22.00 

Total 

SemIII 

142.00 

22.00 

Total 

SemIII 

168,40 

22.00 

Total 
SemIlI 
163.20 

Credit 
Hrs 

22.00 

4 

4 75 30 

2 

2 

2 

4 

24 

4 

2 

4 

2 

4 

Max Min Obt 

2 

75 

35 

75 
35 

Sem IV 

188,00 

24.00 

Th / Pr Marks 

75 30 

75 30 

75 30 

35 14 

14 

35 14 

Sem IV 

14 

35 14 

196.80 

24.00 

14 

75 30 

30 

35 14 

75 

14 

75 30 

35 

95 

4 75 

4 75 30 

Sem IV 

205.20 

24.00 

88 8 8 
14 

14 

14 

2 35 14 
30 

4 75 30 

24 

23 

45 25 24 

26 

60 

27 

68 

Total 

31 15 

480,40 

90,00 

55 

45 

20 

24 

30 

63 

28 

69 

Total 

658.00 

90.00 

47 

25 

32 

28 

30 

IA Mark8 

68 

Max Obt 

Total 

692.00 

90,00 

25 

15 

15 

25 

15 

25 

25 

NCL 

25 

15 

15 

15 

25 

15 

25 

25 

1 

25 

69 25 

1 

15 

15 

23 

25 

14 

15 

14 

24 

15 

23 

25 

24 

15 

15 

15 

25 

15 

24 

CGPA : 3.34 

GRADE: NCL 

2 

25 

15 

15 

15 

25 

Max 

15 

100 

24 

100 

50 

50 

50 

100 

FIRST CLASS 

CGPA : 7.31 

GRADE : B 

50 

100 

600 

100 

100 

50 

50 

50 

100 

50 

100 

600 

100 

100 

50 

50 

50 

100 

50 

100 

Total Marke 

CGPA : 7.69 

GRADE A 

Min 
40 

40 

20 

20 

20 

40 

20 

40 

300 

40 

40 

20 

20 

20 

40 

20 

300 

40 

40 

20 

& & 20 

20 

40 

20 

40 

Obt 

61 

37 

41 

45 

84 

42 

91 

470 

80 

69 

25 

39 

45 

88 

43 

93 

492 

18514242 

80 

40 

47 

4 

94 

45 

92 

600 300 

FIR ST ASS WITIH DISTINCTON 

2230) 

513 

Grade Credit Gra 
Points 

100 

6.90 27.60 B 
6.10 24 40 B 

obt de 

7 40 14 80 B 

B.20 1640 A 

900 18.00 A 
8.40 33,60 A 
8 40 16 80 A 

18S14244 

9 10 36 40 A 

8.00 32, 00 A 

188.00 

6.90 27.60 B 

7.00 14.00 B 

7.80 15.60 A 

9.00 18.00 A 

8.80 35.20 A 

8.60 17.20 A 

9.30 37.20 A 

18S14245 

196.80 

8.00 32.00 A 

7 20 28.80 B 
8.00 16.00 A 

9.40 18.80 A 

8.60 17.20 A 

9.40 37.60 A 

9.00 18.00 A 

9.20 36 80 A 

205.20 
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Subject 
Code 

DO1 

D02 

D10 

D11 

D12 

D13 

D17 

D18 

DO1 

D02 

D10 

D11 

D12 

D13 

D17 

Subject 

Credit Points 

Credit Hours 

D18 

FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS 

FUZZY TOPOLOGY 

DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS -III 

KARNATAK UNIVERSTTY DHARWAD. 

DIFFERENTIAL GEOMETRY -I 

PROGRAMMING LAB -III 

GRAPH THEORY 

INTEGRAL TRANSFORMS & INTEGRAL 

EQUATIONS 
PROJECT WORK 

FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS 

Sem I 

161.20 

22.00 

FUZZY TOPOLOGY 

DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS -III 

PROGRAMMING LAB -II 

DIFFERENTIAL GEOMETRY -II 

GRAPH THEORY 

EQUATIONS 

Credit Points 

Credit Hours 

INTEGRAL TRANSFORMS & INTEGRAL 

PROJECT WORK 
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22.00 

Sem I 

138.00 

22.00 
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Credit 
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4 

2 

2 
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4 
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35 
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30 

14 
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14 
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14 
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30 

75 30 
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67 

45 

22 

30 

31 

67 

30 

70 

Total 

688.00 
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52 

42 

23 
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24 

29 

63 

28 

IA Marks 

Obt 

69 

25 

25 

15 

15 

15 

25 

Total 

476.00 
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90.00 

25 

25 

15 

15 

15 

25 

15 

25 

25 
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15 

25 

15 
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24 

15 

15 
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Ponts 

46 9.20 1.40 A 
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75 

66 

38 

39 

44 
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18514247 

87 

7.00 28.00 B 

42 

91 

9.00 18.00 A 

9.20 36 BO A 

9.00 18.00 A 

9.40 37.60 A 

208.40 

482 

7.50 30.00 A 

6.60 26.40 B 

7.60 15.20 A 

7.80 15.60 A 

8.80 17.60 A 

8.70 34.80 A 

8.40 16.80 A 

9.10 3640 A 

18914248 

Shri Aanadansshwr Arts, Science, 

and Comnerco College, NAREGAL 
Tal.Gajendragad,-Dist.Gadag 
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